10

11

12

13

F£30 FTHHATILATZAKE

(87 —LTvF, £3/—TFAVT—UHR, )

BBER (BEBTC)
EAEHE(RI ZU)

Bl £(Fv/Y)
THE—(Fv/ )

BEEE (MR TCHT -17)
BERX (MR TCHT -17)

BE&HA (FRAE=d)
BERE (7)—)
HAELE (04 vILTC)
EEELl (O/v)ILTC)
i REHETC)
EARMEE (B E)

A ML (Fy—)
BERERR (Fr—2)

FO#H=(FAANTC)
48 E@EAMATC)

EZHBAEX(EETC)
INMAZERB(BHBTC)
AIEE# FEARATC)
RIBEZ (FEAATC)
HERIEH EARNTC)
EER EG@EARNTC)
AR (KTC)

AEFHKRK (7U—)

2l % (KTC)
KEBIEA (KTC)

8
R
s
B
Bl |4
i
. 8 &3
9 |2 &l
_ ®
8—2
8
| 2
8
o
4
L 8
1
I
2
8

(BF)
1
8 —
1
8I_
—
o] s___
8| 4
8I_
—
s s___
6| 1
8I_
—
o[ 8
8

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

B IEZ (17 AERIT)
L FiEx HARRT)

=B D(@EAATC)
=B $B((TYU-)
BANE®R (71U-—)
;& /XK (ZU-)
HAREB (KTC)
KB (BET C)

I F05A (B )
AR (B )

FH=5H (YUZU TS)
mERE (YUZU TS)

# Z(RI1ZU)
BUEX(U@ TC)

SLHR—(R$BTC)
Wi E (BT C)
B E(KTC)
SEHE (A>T

EMF (RI1 ZU)
BFgE (J) LGHE)

i B (KT C)

=8 R
KEEH ( )
SHEEX ( )
nNE * (BBEKXKE)

!

SHE & (BBEXHE)

=X (KTC)
fEHEZ (R¥BTC)



BFIAVYL—FAVNET—LER)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

BAREE (KTC)
EHEEGEBTC)

Bye

RIREA (FRIRE ZH)

BR=RE (7))
FRIEMEART C)
BR E@AIATC)
=B D@EAATC)
=B #B(TYU-)

Bye

aFEE (B@TCH7T -1)
AEHX (BTCHT -2)

SH=5 (YUZU TS)
mEEE (YUZU TS)

FH @®L(Fvy—2)
BERBE(Fy—2)
Bye
AIGER (FAATC)
RBEZ (FERATC)

BEHNT (RI1ZU)
EAgE (T LA

KEER ( )
SEEX ( )

Bye
Bye

SHR—(AHETC)
i J& (RfETC)

6
0

25

ELEN
ES 5]



£330 TEHHYIILATZAKRE HTFFEI)—F

J—FA (85 —LIYF)

3

g B

NE 5z

ILIF==E (REB T C)
ERRF@EANTC)

8—0

2—0

1

£ =¥ (KTC)
FOXEF (KTC)

8—1

1—1

2

M ZF (F—L142001)
BAKEF (O/4YI)

0—2

3

)—JB (85 —LIYTF)

f5 B

i

KIBXFE (BIET0)
#BeEF (T.L.0)

2—0

1

BEBAE (KTC)
#MEERL (KTC)

2

EHERF (ACE!)
FAx BEF (ACE!)

0—2

3

)—9JC (85—LIYF)

f5 B

54

#ABEZE (KTC)
EMEF (KTC)

2—0

1

A EKRF (ACE!)
BIIES (ACE!)

2

e EHF—LTY—)
KFAPHY (F—LTY—2)

0—2

3

)—JD (675—LIYF)

12

13

[

NE sz

10

2R EF(EREEBTC)
EREEF (RETC)

6—7

6—1

2—1

11

=5 W (KTC)
EEEEF (7U-)

0—6

2—6

6—1

1—2

12

FOAXF (BAANTC)
ABFEF (FAATC)

7—6

6—2

6—1

3—0

13

FINEF (Fa—Ta/\=—)
FHRF (Fa—T4/\=—)

1—6

1—6

0—3

R E—FT A b

ILIF==E (REB T C)
ERRF@EANTC)

FOAxXF (BAANTC)
ABFESF (FAATC)

KIEBEXFE(RIETC)
BRBBAF (T.LC)

#ARBAE (KTC)
EMEF(KTC)

(84 —LTvTF)

DEF

B i
Ly == 7
BERET




	男子27
	リーグ戦（女子3×4） 

